

Dr. Jyoti Sharwan & Son's Pvt. Ltd.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Basum Nabamga Road to Sailya to Bela Khaina
M.M.S. Audeshkh (NDB)

E.E. R.W.D. Mark Ausamgaad. DIVISION

A.E. Nabamgaad. SUB-DIVISION

NO-14510

MEASUREMENT BOOK

15
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Form No. 134 Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Pillary —					
2 No wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4488.72/each P.A.					8977.44
(2) Reference Pillary —					
4 No. wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2082.67/each P.A.					8331.08
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land —					
0.81 Hect, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha P.A.					61214.50
(4) Cutting of trees —					
above 300 to 600 mm —					
5 No wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.26/each P.A.					1786.30
(5) above 600 mm to 900 mm —					
do —					
2 No wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 623.34/each P.A.					1247.00
(6) Removal of Poles —					
8 No wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07/each P.A.					2017.00

Continuation

83572.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of embankment for 100 m lead					
511.95 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — RA					90943.200
(8) for 1000 m lead					
900.33 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 261.49/m ³ — RA					235067.200
(9) Subgrade & Earthing Shoulder — do —					
2480.12 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — RA					656314.200
(10) Const. of C.B.S. — — do —					
794.84 m ³ , wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 3178.92/m ³ — RA					2526733.200
(11) Providing WBM cur. III. — do —					
329.91 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 4934.91/m ³ — RA					1628076.200
(12) Providing & applying Primer coat —					
3060.00 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 59.15/m ³ — RA					180999.200

Continuation



5401704.200

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Provider & abutting Track coat					
3060.00 m ² , vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 20.25 / m ²					61965.00
(14) mix seat surface					
Type B do					
3060.00 m ² , vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 273.24 / m ²					836176.00
(15) PCC Pavement m 30-					
do					
21320 m ² , vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 7688.00 / m ²					1639082.00
(16) Hard Shoulder					
do					
175.00 21420 m ² , vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 518.24 / m ²					90692 11007.00
(17) K.m Stone					
3 m 10 vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 281.48 / each					8437.00
(18) 200 m Stone					
4 m 10, vide TMB P-11					

Continuation
@ Rs 793.83 / each Rs. 3175.00



8061546.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Providing & fixing Lado of masonry plaster					
4 No. vide TM B P-11					
@ Rs 11464.07 / each Pt.					45856.00
(20) Primary new letter					
132 cm vide TM B P-11					
@ Rs 0.75 / cm — Pt.					99.00
(21) Boundary Pillars					
28 No. vide TM B P-11					
@ Rs 746.27 / each Pt.					20896.00
(22) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
14 No. vide TM B P-11					
@ Rs 4185.70 / each Pt.					58600.00
(23) 600 mm circular					
4 No. vide TM B P-11					
@ Rs 5609.43 / each Pt.					22438.00
(24) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
4 No. vide TM B P-11					
@ Rs 5463.69 / each Pt.					21855.00

Continuation



8231290.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Road marking on P.C. Portion —					
70.00 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 1005.35/m ² — Rs.					70375.00
(26) Road marking on B.T Portion —					
160.00 m ² wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 886.46/m ² — Rs.					141834.00
(27) Rumble Strips —					
Premium B.T Contact —					
13.50 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 273.21/m ² — Rs.					3689.00
(28) Road marking paint —					
13.50 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 886.46/m ² — Rs.					11967.00
(29) Planting on tree —					
do —					
80 No. wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 1288.76/each Rs.					103101.00

Continuation



8562256.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) e/w in excavation for foundation —					
do —					
84.40 m ² , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 398.62/m ² — Rs					35637.00
(31) Rec m/s at level culvert in foundation —					
13.80 m ² , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 6659.71/m ² — Rs					91904.00
(32) Rec m/s in head wall — do —					
82.95 m ² , vide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 7677.51/m ² — Rs					636849.00
(33) Raising on Parabe wall — do —					
61.92 m ² , vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 137.83/m ² — Rs					8534.00
(34) Rec m/s pipe for culvert —					
22.50 m ² , vide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 7655.80/m ² — Rs					172255.00

Continuation

